CPSU-12-0.5A-II
The CPSU-12-0.5A-II is a 12VDC 0.5A regulated linear power
supply designed for use in the CCTV industry. The power supply
comes fitted with a 3 pin UK style mains plug, two mounting
lugs allow the PSU to be fixed in position and red and black
output lead allow simple matching to positive and ground
terminals on the camera. The PSU is ideal to power GANZ
internal cameras.
CPSU-24-1.0A-II
The CPSU-24-1.0A-II is a 24VAC 1.0A linear power supply
designed for use in the CCTV industry. The power supply comes
fitted with a 3 pin UK style mains plug, two mounting lugs allow
the PSU to be fixed in position and red and black output lead
allow simple matching to positive and ground terminals on the
camera.  The PSU is ideal to power GANZ internal cameras.
CPSU-12-1.0A-II
The CPSU-12-1.0A-II is a 12VDC 1.0A regulated linear power
supply designed for use in the CCTV industry. The power supply
comes fitted with a 3 pin UK style mains plug, two mounting
lugs allow the PSU to be fixed in position and red and black
output lead allow simple matching to positive and ground
terminals on the camera. This PSU is ideal where a little more
power is required, typically GANZ IP cameras and mega pixel
EVQ series.
CVPSU-12
The CVPSU-12 is a 12VDC 1.0A switch-mode power supply unit.
This PSU is supplied with 4 mounting lugs, standard 3 pin UK
mains plug. The output lead is red and black providing simple
matching to the camera. The added advantage of this power
supply is its compact design allowing it to be installed in
positions that linear PSUs would not allow.
Sales and information +44 (0) 208 732 3300
CA
M
ER
AS
Le
ns
es
 |
Ca
m
er
as
|
 H
ar
dw
ar
e
|
Co
nt
ro
l
 |
Sy
st
em
s
 |
IP
 |
M
ob
ile
| T
w
is
te
d
Pa
ir
 I
Se
rv
ic
e
 I
Ro
om
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
 T
ra
ns
m
is
si
on
64(w)x83(h)x25(d)mm
64(w)x83(h)x25(d)mm
64(w)x83(h)x25(d)mm
46(w)x95(h)x55(d)mm